ét kratki

Wall mounted Bioethanol
fireplace GOLF VERTICAL

with glazing TUV

SKU: GOLF/CZARNY/VERTICAL/TUV/PRZE EAN:
5901350015643

€135.51

Technical data

General data

Color Black
Materials Steel, Glass
Pojemnos¢ biowktadki 0,2

Dtugos¢ linii ognia 15

Pojemnik na paliwo 5,2x20x7

Additional information

EAN 5901350015643

Design features Biofireplace glazing

Publish Date: 20-05-2024

Certifications / Compliance

Meets requirements

TOV

Physical parameters

Weight (kg)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)

Depth (cm)

Pagel/1

5.4

64.8

37.4

14.4



